

149 H46

bidtab M-PCC-(K42)

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO. M-PCC(K42)-7X-97  
 LETTING: TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 15 2022  
 PCC PAVEMENT REPLACE

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Excavation Class 10	381 CY	\$ 21.00	\$ 8,001.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,715.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 8,953.50	\$ 24.20	\$ 9,220.20
2	Blading and Shaping Shoulder	43 STA	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,375.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,375.00	\$ 172.50	\$ 7,417.50	\$ 323.21	\$ 13,898.03
3	Standard Slpform Class 3 Class 3 8"	5273 SY	\$ 58.00	\$ 305,834.00	\$ 45.95	\$ 242,294.35	\$ 48.25	\$ 254,422.25	\$ 60.38	\$ 318,383.74
4	Removal of Pavement	5273 SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 52,730.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 31,638.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 21,092.00	\$ 13.20	\$ 69,603.60
5	Painted Pavement Markings	48.53 STA	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,426.50	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,125.05	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,853.00	\$ 90.20	\$ 4,377.41
6	Safety Closures	2 Each	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00
7	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,730.00	\$ 4,730.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 3,630.00
8	Mcbillization	1 LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 15,250.00	\$ 15,250.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 392,866.50</b>	<b>\$ 318,847.40</b>	<b>\$ 336,798.25</b>	<b>\$ 434,582.98</b>			

- 1 Godberson Smith \$318,847.40
- 2 Bainbridge Const \$336,798.25
- 3 Steve Harris Const \$434,582.98
- 4 TR Harris Const \$444,349.15

ENG EST \$392,866.50

*Awarded TO  
 low Bid Godberson Smith  
 For \$ 318,847.40*